
Date Opponent Place Start timeDismal Time Driver Depart

Fri. Dec. 6 Moravian Academy Away 8pm 6:30pm

Sat. Dec. 7 Notre Dame ES (@ Moravian) Away 11:30am 10am

Tue. Dec. 10 Weatherly Away 7:30pm 3:15pm 3:30pm

Thu. Dec. 12 Salem Christian Home 6pm

Mon. Dec. 16 New Foundations Charter Away 5:30pm 1:15pm 1:30pm

Wed. Dec. 18 Jenkintown HS Home 7pm

Fri. Dec. 20 Parkway Center City Away 4pm 1:15pm 1:30pm

Thu. Dec. 26 Notre Dame ES (@ Wilson) Away 6pm

Fri. Dec. 27 Wilson Away 7:30pm

Sat. Jan. 4 Marion Catholic Away 2:30pm 10:30pm

Mon. Jan. 6 Roberto Clemente Home 7:30pm

Thu. Jan. 9 MAST Away 4pm 1:30pm 1:45pm

Sat. Jan. 11 Freire Charter Home 5pm

Mon. Jan. 13 Olney Charter Away 4:30pm 12:30pm 12:45pm

Sat. Jan. 18 Coventry Christian Home 3pm

Sun Jan 19 Home

Fri. Jan. 24 Parkway Center City Home 6pm

Mon. Jan. 27 Plumstead Christian Away 7pm 2:45pm 3pm

Wed. Jan. 29 Morrisville HS Home 7pm

Fri. Jan. 31 Roberto Clemente (@LCCC) Away 7pm 3:30pm

Tue. Feb. 4 Dieruff Home 7pm

Thu. Feb. 6 Faith Christian Home 7:45pm

Lincoln Leadership Varsity Boys Schedule 2019-2020



Date Opponent PlaceStart timeDismal Time Driver Depart

Tue. Dec. 10 Weatherly Away 6pm 3:15pm 3:30pm

Mon. Dec. 16 New Foundations Charter Away 5:30pm 1:15pm 1:30pm

Wed. Dec. 18 Jenkintown HS Home 7pm

Sat. Dec. 21 Executive Education Away 2pm 11:15am

Thu. Dec. 26 Notre Dame ES (@ Wilson) Away 3pm 1:30pm

Fri. Dec. 27 Wilson Away 1:30pm 12pm

Sat. Jan. 4 Marion Catholic Away 1pm 10:30pm

Mon. Jan. 6 Roberto Clemente Home 6pm

Sat. Jan. 11 Freire Charter Home 3pm

Mon. Jan. 13 Olney Charter Away 3:15pm 12:30pm 12:45pm

Tue. Jan. 14 Executive Education Home 5:30pm

Mon. Jan. 27 Plumstead Christian Away 5pm 2:45pm 3pm

Wed. Jan. 29 Morrisville HS Home 5pm 3:45pm

Fri. Jan. 31 Roberto Clemente (@LCCC) Away 5pm 3:30pm

Wed. Feb. 5 Dieruff Home 6:45pm

Thu. Feb. 6 Faith Christian Home 4:30pm 3:30pm

Lincoln Leadership JV Boys Schedule 2019-2020



Date Opponent Place Start timeDismal Time Driver Depart

Fri. Dec. 6 Dock Mennonite (@Plumstead) Away 3:30pm 1:30pm

Sat. Dec. 7 (@ Plumstead) Away

Tue. Dec. 10 Lehighton Away 7pm 3pm 3:15pm

Thu. Dec. 12 Salem Christian Away 6pm 4:30pm

Sat. Dec. 14 Coventry Christian Home 1:30pm

Tue. Dec. 17 Notre Dame ES Away 6pm 3:45pm 4pm

Sat. Jan. 4 MMI Prep Home 12pm

Mon. Jan. 6 High Point Baptist Home 4:30pm 3:30pm

Fri. Jan. 10 Chester Charter Home 5:30pm

Mon. Jan. 13 Northern Lehigh Home 6pm

Wed. Jan. 15 Executive Education Home 6pm

Fri. Jan. 17 Salem Christian Home 6pm

Tue. Jan. 21 Notre Dame ES Home 6pm

Thu. Jan. 23 Academy of the New Church Away 5:30pm 1:15pm 1:30pm

Fri. Jan. 24 Parkway Center City Home 4pm

Mon. Jan. 27 Bristol Home 4:30pm 3:15pm

Wed. Jan. 29 Panther Valley Away 7pm 3pm 3:15pm

Fri. Jan. 31 CAP Away 5:30pm 1:15pm 1:30pm

Sat. Feb. 1 High Point Baptist Away 1pm 10:30am

Tue. Feb. 4 Dieruff Home 5:30pm

Thu. Feb. 6 Faith Christian Home 6pm

Mon. Feb. 10 Executive Education Away 4:30pm 3pm 3:15pm

Lincoln Leadership Varsity Girls Schedule 2019-2020



Date Opponent PlaceStart timeDismal Time Driver Depart

Tue. Dec. 10 Lehighton Away 5:30pm 3pm 3:15pm

Mon. Jan. 13 Northern Lehigh Home 4:30pm 3:15pm

Wed. Jan. 29 Panther Valley Away 5:30pm 3pm 3:15pm

Fri. Jan. 31 CAP Away 5:30pm 1:15pm 1:30pm

Wed. Feb. 5 Dieruff Home 5pm 3:45pm

Thu. Feb. 6 Faith Christian Home 3pm 1:45pm

Lincoln Leadership JV Girls Schedule 2019-2020



Date Opponent PlaceStart timeDismal Time Driver Depart

Mon. Dec. 9 Plumstead Christian Away 5pm 1:45pm 2pm

Thu. Dec. 12 Salem Christian Away 4:45pm 2pm 2:15pm

Fri. Dec. 13 Northern Lehigh Away 4pm 2pm

Mon. Dec. 16 Faith Christian Home 5pm

Sat. Dec. 21 Executive Education Away 12:30pm 11:15pm

Mon. Jan. 6 Palisades Away 4pm 2pm 2:15pm

Tue. Jan. 7 Raub Away 5pm 2:15pm 2:30pm

Tue. Jan. 14 Executive Education Home 4:30pm 3:15pm

Fri. Jan. 17 Harrison Morton Home 5pm

Mon. Jan. 20 Faith Christian Away 3:30pm 1:45pm

Tue. Jan. 21 Salem Christian Home 5pm

Wed. Jan. 29 South Mountain Away 5pm 2:15pm 2:30pm

Wed. Feb. 5 Notre Dame ES Away 5pm 1:45pm 2pm

Thu. Feb. 6 Trexler Away 5pm 2:15pm 2:30pm

Wed. Feb. 12 Perkiomem School Away 5pm 1:45pm 2pm

Lincoln Leadership Boys MS Schedule 2019-2020



Date Opponent PlaceStart timeDismal Time Driver Depart

Mon. Dec. 9 Plumstead Christian Away 4pm 1:45pm 2pm

Thu. Dec. 12 Salem Christian Away 3:45pm 2pm 2:15pm

Fri. Dec. 13 Northern Lehigh Home 4pm

Sat. Dec. 14 Coventry Christain Home 12pm

Mon. Dec. 16 Faith Christian Home 4pm 2:45pm

Mon. Jan. 6 Palisades Home 3:30pm 2:15pm

Tue. Jan. 7 Raub Away 4pm 2:15pm 2:30pm

Wed. Jan. 15 Executive Education Home 4pm 2:45pm

Fri. Jan. 17 Harrison Morton Home 4pm 2:45pm

Tue. Jan. 21 Salem Christian Home 4pm 2:45pm

Wed. Jan. 29 South Mountain Away 4pm 2:15pm 2:30pm

Fri. Jan. 31 Catty Away 4pm 2:15pm 2:30pm

Wed. Feb. 5 Notre Dame ES Away 4pm 1:45pm 2pm

Thu. Feb. 6 Trexler Away 4pm 2:15pm 2:30pm

Wed. Feb. 12 Perkiomem School Away 4pm 1:45pm 2pm

Thu. Feb. 13 Executive Education Away 4pm 2:30pm 2:45pm

Lincoln Leadership Girls MS Schedule 2019-2020


